… better  loadcells  by  design
®
Capacity Order Code
0-1t SG-LPC-1T
0-2.5t SG-LPC-2.5T
0-5t SG-LPC-5T
0-10t SG-LPC-10T
0-25t SG-LPC-25T
0-50t SG-LPC-50T
0-100t SG-LPC-100T
Capacities: 0-1t to 0-100t
Low profile tension and compression
Nickel plated tool  steel construction
Sealed and coated for environmental